—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty Support
Faculty Support
Faculty Support
Faculty Support
Faculty Support
Faculty Support
Faculty Support
Faculty Support
Faculty Support
Faculty Support

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Department

Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy
Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Total Wages

$100,000
$100,000
$61,000
$60,000
$60,000
$53,000
$52,000
$47,000
$47,000
$45,000
$44,000
$44,000
$44,000
$43,000
$42,000
$42,000
$41,000
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$35,000
$31,000
$6,000
$4,440
$3,615
$3,300
$3,200
$2,500
$2,200
$1,091



32. Faculty Support Renaissance Arts Academy Renaissance Arts Academy $1,090
33. Faculty Support Renaissance Arts Academy Renaissance Arts Academy $1,000



