	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$100,000
2.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$100,000
3.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$61,000
4.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$60,000
5.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$60,000
6.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$53,000
7.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$52,000
8.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$47,000
9.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$47,000
10.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$45,000
11.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$44,000
12.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$44,000
13.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$44,000
14.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$43,000
15.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$42,000
16.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$42,000
17.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$41,000
18.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$40,000
19.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$40,000
20.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$40,000
21.	Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$40,000
22.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$35,000
23.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$31,000
24.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$6,000
25.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$4,440
26.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$3,615
27.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$3,300
28.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$3,200
29.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$2,500
30.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$2,200
31.	Faculty Support		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$1,091

32.	Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$1,090
33.	Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$1,000